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(Afillated To CCS Unlversity, Meerut & Approved By NCTE) 

Department 
Agriculture Science 

This is to certify that in the session 2021-22 sanctioned post for teaching staff for the various departments 
of the college is as follows: 

Business Administration 

Basic Science 

Biosciences 

Teacher Education 

Physical Education 
Fine Arts 

Journalism & Mass Communication 
Computer Application 

Home Science 

"A' Grade Accredited by NAAC 

Commerce 

Yoga 
Total 

Sanctioned Post 

24 

17 

12 

18 

38 

20 

14 

10 

22 

03 

CIRCULAR ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

24 

03 

205 

Date 
2"fo6/2o22 

(Dr. Prerna Mittal) 
Principal 

Phone No.: 0131-2660738, 2620899, 9927028908 
Web: www.srgcmzn.com E-mail: src_mzn@rediffmail.com 
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